Compar e Responses

Event #. 3786 Event Name: Grounds Maintenance at Laurel Number Of Lines: 1
Grove North
Status: Pending Award
Dean Forest Complete Lawn The Greenery Inc Sodman Goodwill of the Antonio Nixon Austin Outdoor, First Cuts, LLC
Nursery Inc. Care Landscaping, Inc | Coastal Empire ServicesLLC LLC
Jane Rogers Danid McCray Janet Noonan Debra Belitskus Cynthia Barnes Antonio Nixon Greg Hodges Lionel James
Performance
Evaluation Score
(Award All valid | (Award All valid | (Award All valid | (Award All valid | (Award All valid | (Award All valid | (Award All valid | (Award All valid

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

only when output is
samefor all lines)

59,982.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

59,800.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

116,870.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

55,999.84

only when output is
samefor all lines)

86,476.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

55,770.00

only when output is
samefor all lines)

95,888.52

only when output is
samefor all lines)

135,000.06

Line
1:Open:GROUND
S
MAINTENANCE

FOR LGN Output:

Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
26.0000 CYL

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

0.0000

26.0000

2,307.00000
59,982.00

0.0000

26.0000

2,300.00000
59,800.00

0.0000

26.0000

4,495.00000
116,870.00

0.0000

26.0000

2,153.84000
55,999.84

0.0000

26.0000

3,326.00000
86,476.00
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0.0000

26.0000

2,145.00000
55,770.00

0.0000

26.0000

3,688.02000
95,888.52

0.0000

26.0000

5,192.31000
135,000.06




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

3786

3786

Grounds Maint
Laurel Grove N

GROUNDS
MAINTENANCE
FOR LGN

GROUNDS
MAINTENANCE
FOR LGN

Every two weeks for
12 months

LANDSCAPE
MAINTENANCE

Laurel Grove
Cemetery Maint.

GROUNDS
MAINTENANCE
FOR LGN CEME
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