

# Compare Responses

Event #: 3786

Event Name: Grounds Maintenance at Laurel Grove North

Number Of Lines: 1

Status: Pending Award

	<b>Dean Forest Nursery Inc.</b> <b>Jane Rogers</b>	<b>Complete Lawn Care</b> <b>Daniel McCray</b>	<b>The Greenery Inc</b> <b>Janet Noonan</b>	<b>Sodman Landscaping, Inc</b> <b>Debra Belitskus</b>	<b>Goodwill of the Coastal Empire</b> <b>Cynthia Barnes</b>	<b>Antonio Nixon Services LLC</b> <b>Antonio Nixon</b>	<b>Austin Outdoor, LLC</b> <b>Greg Hodges</b>	<b>First Cuts, LLC</b> <b>Lionel James</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>59,982.00</b>	<b>59,800.00</b>	<b>116,870.00</b>	<b>55,999.84</b>	<b>86,476.00</b>	<b>55,770.00</b>	<b>95,888.52</b>	<b>135,000.06</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>								
<b>Line 1:Open:GROUND S MAINTENANCE FOR LGN Output: Contract</b>								
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 26.0000 CYL</b>	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000	26.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2,307.00000	2,300.00000	4,495.00000	2,153.84000	3,326.00000	2,145.00000	3,688.02000	5,192.31000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	59,982.00	59,800.00	116,870.00	55,999.84	86,476.00	55,770.00	95,888.52	135,000.06
<b>Total Line Score</b>								
<b>Delivery Date</b>								

Compare Responses continued...

<b>UOM Detail</b>								
<b>Vendor Item</b>	3786				3786	GROUNDS MAINTENANCE FOR LGN	Every two weeks for 12 months LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	GROUNDS MAINTENANCE FOR LGN CEME
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>					Grounds Maint Laurel Grove N	GROUNDS MAINTENANCE FOR LGN	Laurel Grove Cemetery Maint.	